1
AAT1151
850kHz 700mA Synchronous Buck DC/DC Converter
 DATA SHEET
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201991B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  March 18, 2013
General Description
The AAT1151 SwitchReg™ is a step-down switching con-

4. The leadless package family, which includes QFN, TQFN, DFN, TDFN and STDFN, has exposed copper (unplated) at the end of the lead terminals due to the manufacturing
process. A solder fillet at the exposed copper edge cannot be guaranteed and is not required to ensure a proper bottom solder connection.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage1 Package Marking2 Part Number (Tape and Reel)3
1.0V (Adj. VOUT ≥ 1.0V) QFN33-16 JHXYY AAT1151IVN-1.0-T1
1.8V MSOP-8 JIXYY AAT1151IKS-1.8-T1
2.5V QFN33-16 JJXYY AAT1151IVN-2.5-T1
3.3V MSOP-8 NKXYY AAT1151IKS-3.3-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number